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��(�"� � �)$*��+�� ,( (�� )
66,500 166,000

�)$/�� 01�2$3 (43) �)$�5 01�2$3 (43)
256 -30  

 

��������������� set50 futures model portfolio 
4�* DPM Express  
     ?�@�� SET50 Index CDFGHIJK�� YTD 9.45% MNO��  DPM 
Model Portfolio CDFGHIJK�� YTD 249.62% (D�87&C@R&'C�
8&STUVIM&':S�'JSI'KG� W?'K'8:X�Z?8[&ZSR&88&S:X?]%&�O 
Long 97.74% KGOZ?8[&ZSR&88&S:X?]%&�O Short 151.88%) 
     W?'#�S&'GO:I�'?MI`7[&K�O�[&?�`HIZX��V 7[&K�O�[&��V`]$V� 59 
7S�V` @�O 46 7S�V` K� 13 7S�V`  
     8&S��  Futures ]&#&S%:G�Z?��V`M&MbV�KGOM&G` �[&CD#�WI8&]
]S&`FGHIJK��Z?:]#IZ#�&?�@��ROF��F��#&8K7ZD� �I8R&8��V
D&8]�`:8H7[&K�O�[&MI`:S& RO:Dc��&C�7S�V`�� K�#�8&SM&?���I'&`
R[&8�? (7S�V`�� K�M&?���:dG� ' 2 R�?HISIJ) :�U I`R&88&S#��$��'C�
8&SG`���W?'8&SH�V`R�?H�?M&?��� (Stop Loss) I'&`:7S`7S�? KGO
]&#&S%@?:@'?�'8[&ZS�� #&88�&C�7S�V`�� @�OR&88&S Let Profit 
Run (7S�V`�� @�O#�8[&ZS:dG� 'I'f��  5 R�?HISIJ) �[&CDW?'S�#
]&#&S%]S&`FGHIJK��Z?�&�ICR KGO]f`8�&FGHIJK��MI` 
benchmark 

Open Close Status Closed date P/L (43) P/L (�� ) P/L (%) Accu return
718 718 Long 5 #8S&7# 2555 0 -1,000 -1.50% -1.50%
722 732 Long 11 #8S&7# 2555 10 9,000 13.53% 12.03%
727 720 Long 16 #8S&7# 2555 -7 -8,000 -12.03% 0.00%
734 737 Long 19 #8S&7# 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 3.01%
737 743 Long 20 #8S&7# 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 10.53%
737 735 Long 26 #8S&7# 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 6.02%
764 760 Short 2 8�#g&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 10.53%
761 757 Short 6 8�#g&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 15.04%
770 768 Long 7 8�#g&���� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 10.53%
766 777 Long 8 8�#g&���� 2555 11 10,000 15.04% 25.56%
784 782 Long 10 8�#g&���� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 21.05%
776 772 Short 14 8�#g&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 25.56%
792 795 Long 20 8�#g&���� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 28.57%
803 810 Long 29 8�#g&���� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 37.59%
821 817 Short 1 #��&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 42.11%
824 825 Long 2 #��&7# 2555 1 0 0.00% 42.11%
822 818 Short 12 #��&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 46.62%
820 814 Short 13 #��&7# 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 54.14%
818 816 Long 14 #��&7# 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 49.62%
850 854 Long 21 #��&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 54.14%
844 840 Short 22 #��&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 58.65%
835 837 Short 23 #��&7# 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 54.14%
839 837 Short 26 #��&7# 2555 2 1,000 1.50% 55.64%
853 849 Short 28 #��&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 60.15%
844 842 Short 2 :#i&'� 2555 2 1,000 1.50% 61.65%
848 842 Short 4 :#i&'� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 69.17%
836 830 Short 5 :#i&'� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 76.69%
810 814 Long 11 :#i&'� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 81.20%
813 807 Short 17 :#i&'� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 88.72%
814 811 Short 18 :#i&'� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 91.73%
855 857 Short 30 :#i&'� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 87.22%
870 863 Short 4 �jig&7# 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 96.24%
858 851 Short 10 �jig&7# 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 105.26%
838 833 Short 11 �jig&7# 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 111.28%
830 827 Long 14 �jig&7# 2555 -3 -4,000 -6.02% 105.26%
816 823 Long 15 �jig&7# 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 114.29%
814 818 Long 17 �jig&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 118.80%
806 800 Short 18 �jig&7# 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 126.32%
800 795 Short 21 �jig&7# 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 132.33%
795 793 Long 21 �jig&7# 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 127.82%
795 790 Short 21 �jig&7# 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 133.83%
797 792 Short 22 �jig&7# 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 139.85%
797 790 Short 22 �jig&7# 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 148.87%
765 761 Short 24 �jig&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 153.38%
766 773 Long 24 �jig&7# 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 162.41%
773 781 Long 25 �jig&7# 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 172.93%
775 783 Long 29 �jig&7# 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 183.46%
784 788 Long 31 �jig&7# 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 187.97%
781 774 Short 1 #$%��&'� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 196.99%
778 776 Long 6 #$%��&'� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 192.48%
782 774 Short 7 #$%��&'� 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 203.01%
775 770 Short 8 #$%��&'� 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 209.02%
780 783 Long 8 #$%��&'� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 212.03%
800 802 Short 12 #$%��&'� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 207.52%
804 808 Long 13 #$%��&'� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 212.03%
805 799 Short 14 #$%��&'� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 219.55%
806 820 Long 18 #$%��&'� 2555 14 13,000 19.55% 239.10%
809 816 Long 19 #$%��&'� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 248.12%
796 798 Short 22 #$%��&'� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 243.61%
795 790 Short 25 #$%��&'� 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 249.62%  

 

�T(#(���������*���*U�*��+� SET50 Futures ��� DPM #01��##�� 2555
Status Bet Count Win(times) Loss(times) Winning Ratio Avg Profit(43) Avg Loss (43)

Long 27 18 9 67% 6 -2
Short 32 28 4 88% 5 -2
Total 59 46 13 78% 5 -2  
�������)U�+\# 
MI#fG]%$H$TUVIM&' TFEX S&' Series 'I�DG�` ��8FG$Hg�Nl 
http://www.tfex.co.th/tfex/historicalMarketReport.html 
 



 

 

 

 4 

 DPM Express 

 DPM Express 

DDeerriivvaattiivveess  PPrroodduucctt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt                                                                                                                            wwwwww..aassiiaapplluuss..ccoo..tthh  

��������  27 #$%��&'� �.(. 2555 

 
 

 

 

 

�� #& : Apex Bisnews  �� #& : Bloomberg 
   

�������3U���)  ��� Fund Flow  �_�����*���� `+ � 
 �&���V��8G`���H&`@&H$M&']���$I�8 922.9 
G&�J&� KHR&8H�:?UI�#.7. %b`XRR�J��'�`TUVI]���$
S�# 55,625.21 G&�J&� KGOR&8:?UI�H.7. X�� 
KG�%b`XRR�J��TUVI]���$S�#%b` 85,857.5 G&�J&� 
 MNO�� C�]�qq& SET50 Index Futures 
��8G`���H&`@&H$8G�J#& Long ]���$ 441 ]�qq& 
MNO�� R&8H�:?UI�#$.'. %b`XRR�J��:X�'I? Long 
]���$  5,081 ]�qq& KH'I?S�#:?UI��.7. %b`
XRR�J��:X� Short ]���$ 8,628 ]�qq& KGOR&8H�X 
%b`XRR�J��:X�'I? Short ]���$ 2,997 ]�qq& 
 
*"� ,*��"� � SET50 Index Futures 

 HG&?D��]DS�rX??�?H��MbV�C����I�`7&S W?'D��8G�#�� I'fI&(�'�[&
HG&?MbV� DG�`8&S:X?:F'MI#fGS&7&J&��� KMc`K8S`:8$�7&? Tb ` S&P/Case 
Shiller :X?:F'S&7&J&�C� 20 :MH:#UI`MI`]DS�r:�$ #MbV� 0.7% C�:?UI�
:#i&'� ]f`8�&�� ��8:(Sir(&]HS7&?Z��&RO:�$ #MbV� 0.4% MNO�� K��W�#
HG&?'�`7`TJ:T&G`R&87�&#Z#K�CRMI`��8G`���:8� '�8�J8&SXSO@�#]�?
'I?Ff�[&'�WSX:�U IK8ZM�$8jH$D��V'�WSX ��V`��V ?�@��:dG� 'I�H]&D8SS#?&�
WR�]X?J�8 32.01 R�? DSUI 0.26% ]f 12,534.67, ?�@�� S&P 500 X?
:�$ #MbV� 6.27 R�? DSUI 0.48% ]f 1,319.99 KGO?�@�� Nasdaq X?XS�JH��MbV� 
17.90 R�? DSUI 0.63% ]f 2,854.06 R�? 
 
 HG&?D��'�WSXX?:8UIJ�S`H���� SO?�JC8GR�?H [&]�?C�SIJ 1 ]�X?&D
C����I�`7&S KH'�`7`Z?S�JKS`8??��R&88&S7&?8&SN�� �& ��88&S:#UI`RO
'�`Z#?[&:�$�#&HS8&SCD#C�8&SK8ZM�$8jH$D��V'fWSWT� KGOR&87�&#8�`�G
:SU I`7�&#II�KIMI`:(Sir8$RWG8 I�8��V` 8&SXSO#fG����J�HSC����I�`7&S
]`FGCDH����8&S8f'U#MI`I$H&G�KGO]:X���`MbV� ��V`��V ?�@�� DAX MI`
HG&?D��:'IS#��X?M'�JMbV� 4.30 R�? DSUI 0.07% ]f 6,136.69 DG�`R&8
:7GU I�H��C�@�` 6,109.93-6,165.28 ?�@�� CAC-40 MI`HG&?D��wS� `:(]
X?S�`G` 8.93 R�? DSUI 0.3% ]f 3,012.71 DG�`R&8:7GU I�H��C�@�` 
3,003.84-3,035.99 R�? 
 
 8SO�S�`�&N$@']DS�rRO:X?:F''I?]� `TUVI]$�7&7`��:?UI�
�jig&7#C������V:�G& 19.30 �.H&#:�G&Z�' W?'��8:(Sir(&]HS�� Z?S�J
8&S][&S�RR&8SI':HIS7&?�& 'I?]� `TUVI]$�7&7`��RO:�$ #MbV� 0.4% C�
:?UI��jig&7# DG�`R&8�S`H����  0.0% C�:?UI�:#i&'� 
 
 ]#&7#�&'D�&I]�`D&S$#�S��'KD`@&H$RO:X?:F''I?�[&]�qq&
M&'J&��� SIX?8&SM&' (Pending Home Sales) XSOR[&:?UI��jig&7#C�
�����V:�G& 21.00 �.H&#:�G&Z�' W?'��8:(Sir(&]HS�� Z?S�J8&S][&S�R
W?'SI':HIS7&?�& 'I?�[&]�qq&M&'J&��� SIX?8&SM&'RO:�$ #MbV� 1.0% 
C�:?UI��jig&7# DG�`R&8G?G` 5.5% C�:?UI�:#i&'� 
�� #&: Reuters 

 

 
● ���2�0�!c �_#��*����3�T��� Long  
 8&S:X?]%&�O Long SIJCD#:S&'�`7`
K�O�[&CDSI SET50 Index 'IH��G`ZX'U�JS$:�N 
780/784 R�? KG�7I':M&�'I':X?]%&�O Long 
S50U12 DSUID&8 SET50 Index ]&#&S%?�?H��MbV�
:D�UISO?�J 805 R�? K�O�[&CD Follow Long 
S50U12 ����� W?'D��`8[&ZSSO'O]�V�C���� 4-7 R�? 
KGOHI`8[&D�?R�?H�?M&?��� 2 R�? :�U IR[&8�?7�&#
:]� '` 
 
● ���2�0�!c �_#��*����3�T��� Short 
 8&S:X?]%&�O Short SIJCD#:S&K�O�[&
CD Follow Short S50U12 :#U I SET50 Index 
XS�JH��G`H [&8�&SO?�J 793/795 R�? W?'D��`8[&ZS
SO'O]�V�C���� 5-8 R�? KGOHI`8[&D�?R�?H�?M&?��� 
2 R�? :�U IXI`8��7�&#:]� '`8SN�:M&:8c`8[&ZSF$?�&` 

2$���2#: �44�0���(g0 *�� ��*����h�����(g0 !c��*�"� �_��i*g� ��*����(����������0j��3��( ,(��50�,��2� 
BANPU , BAY , BBL , BCP , DTAC , KBANK , PTTGC , STA , �"� TOP 
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#�������*��\p1���� Single Stock Futures 

 
 
Bloomberg’s Consensus :X�8&S:dG� ' Fair Value MI`��8�$:7S&OD��  Update G&]�?C�SIJ 3 :?UI��� F&�#& 
�� #& : Bloomberg 
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�� #& : DPM, Bloomberg                                  7�&#:]� '`]f`:�$ #7�&#SO#�?SO��`:X��$:(i 

 H$?H&#KGOI&� DPM Express 'I�DG�`Z?��   
http://www.asp-derivatives.com/  
(I��:?H��8���) 
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�4��#p���4�2�� �_*��#"�3 !!!  
K�O�[&CDDG�8:G� '` DW ?�`HIZX��V 
:�U I`R&8#� All In Premium C�SO?�J�� ]f` 7UI 

  

BANP08CB #� All in Premium I'fC�SO?�J]f`%b`    13.92% 

IVL08CD #� All in Premium I'fC�SO?�J]f`%b`    33.76% 

PTT08CD #� All in Premium I'fC�SO?�J]f`%b`    16.01% 

SCC08CC #� All in Premium I'fC�SO?�J]f`%b`    18.91% 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
   

   

   

   

   

 
 

   
    

    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

�4��#p���4�2�� �_*��#"�3 !!! 
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����,(���#���� Derivative Warrant 
 
:�U ICD:R&D�&�� 8&SHG&?KGOGf87&]&#&S%C@`&�Z?`&'MbV� :S&Z?K'8 DW II8:X� 2 8G�#W?'C@I&'�7`:DGUI:X�:8Nl 7UI 8G�#�� 
#�I&'�7`:DGUI#&88�& 3 :?UI� KGO8G�#�� #�I&'�7`:DGUI�I'8�& 3 :?UI�  
:�U I`R&8 DW :X�HS&]&S�� #�7�&#:]� '`]f` W?':d�&OC�H�� DW �� #�I&'�7`:DGUI�I' '$ `:]� '`�� RO]S&`7�&#:]�'D&'CDK8FfTUVI D&8
%UIR�D#?I&'�KG�D��I&`I$`'�`#�S&7&H [&8�&S&7&C@]$��$ DSUI�� :S�'8�& Out of the Money (OTM)  
�I8R&8��VF#'�`Z?:�$ #R[&������7`:DGUI8I��� ROD'�?8&STUVIM&'W?'��JS�#��V`����[&8&SKGO���D'�? :�U ICDFfC@?fI&'�7`:DGUIMI` 
DW Z?`&'MbV� I�8��V`F#'�`Z?7[&��N Break Even KGO %Break Even :�U ICDFfC@Z?:XS�'J:��'JS&7& DW �&%f8DSUIK�`Z?`&'
8�&:?$# W?' 
 
Break Even :X�R�?7�#����� FfTUVI DW �� S&7&X?HG&?�&���VKG�%UIZXR�D#?I&'�ROZ#M&?��� D&8S&7&D��I&`I$`MI` DW ��V� MbV�
ZX%b`S&7&?�`8G&� 
  
%Break Even :X�:XIS:Tc�H7�&#KH8H&`MI`S&7&X?MI`D��I&`I$`�&���V8G�JS&7& Break Even Tb `:X�H��:GM�� JI8�&D��
I&`I$`HI`MbV�I�8:�&ZDS Rb`RO%b`R�?7�#��� DSUI�� :S&7��:7'C�@U I All in Premium �� �:I` 
 
Effective Gearing :X�H��:GM�� JI8�&%&D��I&`I$`MbV�DSUIG` 1% DW 7�SROMbV�DSUIG`8�  % 
 
1Week Time Value Decay :X�H��:GM�� JI8�&%&R[&������D#?I&'�G?G` 1 ]�X?&D DW 7�SRO#�#fG7&G?G`:�&C? (#�D��'
:X�J&��O7S�J) 
 
Premium  =  Intrinsic Value + Time Value 
 
Intrinsic Value 7UI#fG7&K�RS$`MI`IIX@� � ( Intrinsic Value = Underlying Value – Strike Price ) W?'IIX@� ��� #� Intrinsic 
Value #&88�&(f�' :S�'8�& In The Money KGO IIX@� ��� #� Intrinsic Value :�&8�J(f�' 7UI At The Money DSUI Out of The 
Money :�U I`R&8 Intrinsic Value #�7&H [&]�?:�&8�J(f�' 
 
Time Value 7UI#fG7&I��:8$?R&8:�G& ( Time Value = Premium – Intrinsic Value ) W?' Options �� #�I&'�:DGUI:'IO8c7�S�� RO#� 
Time Value #&88�& Options �� #�I&'�:DGUI�I' KHC�8&S:GUI8TUVI DW :S&'I#HI`8&SR&' Premium CD�I'�� ]�? ?�`��V�
]��XSO8IJ][&7�q�� :S&HI`�$R&SN&:XS�'J:��'J8c7UI Time Value Tb `]&#&S%�$R&SN&7�J7fZX8�J7& Time Value Decay 
 
 
 
 

D#&':DH� : JS$i��DG�8�S��' :I:T�'�G�] R[&8�?(#D&@�) N XRR�J����V 
8SO�[&8&SC�r&�OJS$i��FfII8KGO�� XSb8i&�&`8&S:`$� MI`CJ][&7�qK]?`]$��$I������C�D�� 
ADVANC , BBL , BCP , BLA , CPALL , CPF , IVL , PTT , PTTEP , PTTGC , SCB , SCC , 
TCAP , TOP KGO TRUE 
H$?HI]IJ%&#S&'GO:I�'?Z?��  w&'HS&]&SI������  
D#&':GMW�S(��� : 026796895 (7�N:8(S$��S) 
 
H$?H&#KGOI&� DPM Express 'I�DG�`Z?��   
http://www.asp-derivatives.com/  
(I��:?H��8���) 
 
 

 


